currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 16
 Rev 05/15/23
kl_Alt1_spec_R07
ALT1
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE

in the field will be provided with installation
instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-R44/2772/BL3
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy
Sensor up to 30’. Select voltage and
finish color.
SCH-S
Square Pole-Mounted Occupancy Sensor: up to
30’ - an outdoor occupancy sensor with 0-10V
interface dimming control that mounts directly
to the pole. Wide 360° pattern. Module colors
are available in Black, Gray, and White. Module
is cut for round pole mounting. Pole diameter
is needed upon order. Poles to be drilled
in the field will be provided with installation
instructions.
Ordering Example: SCH-S/2772/BL3
Pink Wire
0-10V Dimming
Purple Wire
0-10V Dimming
Orange Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Red Wire
Line Voltage
Brown Wire
10V Customer
Defined
Black Wire
Line Voltage
White Wire
Neutral
CONTROLS:
Fixture
Housing 30 mA Max
Pink Dimming Lead (-)
Standard Input Black (+)
White (-)
Green (GND)
Purple Dimming Lead (+)
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
7-Pin receptacle
placement
currentlighting.com/kimlighting
© 2022 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change without
notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 5 of 16
 Rev 05/15/23
kl_Alt1_spec_R07
ALT1
ARCHITECTURAL AREA/SITE
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
DELIVERED LUMENS
LEDs
#
NW
(Nominal
Watts)
NL
(Nominal
Lumens)
LO
(Lens
Options)
Dist.
(Distribution)
Amber 3000K 70CRI 4000K 70CRI 5000K 70CRI
Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w Lumen
BUG Rating
lm/w
B U G B U G B U G B U G
28L 20 3,000
No
Lens
FR 573 0 0 0 26 3110 0 0 0 141 3274 0 0 0 149 3318 1 0 0 148
FR-BC 375 0 0 0 17 2036 0 0 0 93 2143 0 0 0 97 2172 0 0 0 97